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ST FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA)

RED FLASH



RED FLASH
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad

Total 

Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 12 1 941       952       940       952       999       970       935       887       980       992       4,764    4,784     3,453      13,001    68         191.2     

2 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 10 3 1,012    983       914       914       929       927       1,006    811       946       1,057    4,747    4,752     3,685      13,184    71         185.7     

3 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 9 4 848       937       791       933       785       1,019    916       872       890       858       4,555    4,294     3,770      12,619    71         177.7     

4 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 9 4 980       898       930       896       900       888       972       912       903       957       4,632    4,604     3,464      12,700    69         184.1     

5 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 6 7 807       935       935       882       819       1,037    865       799       925       911       4,537    4,378     3,438      12,353    69         179.0     

6 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 6 7 840       923       906       957       911       837       827       808       933       904       4,309    4,537     3,180      12,026    69         174.3     

7 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 5 8 692       772       812       744       709       710       770       718       674       791       3,663    3,729     2,772      10,164    68         149.5     

8 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 4 9 839       780       893       741       755       710       748       758       819       814       3,849    4,008     2,493      10,350    67         154.5     

9 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 2 11 722       791       667       695       736       664       640       809       723       791       3,627    3,611     2,520      9,758       67         145.6     

10 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 2 11 717       744       756       750       810       693       828       743       883       755       3,902    3,777     2,824      10,503    70         150.0     

11  

12  



RED FLASH - Sunday Championship Bracket

153 139 138 117

1 Loser Match E Match AA has no playoff implications

203 203 191 183 198 220 201 Winner of Match A automatically to finals

Loser Match E to face Loser Match EE

161 149 174 189  

2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

234 217 213 150 143 183 170

1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 # DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

171 204 235 177 255 133 206

Winner Match A

223 188 204 166 173 194 203 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

3 Loser Match A 2 Champion

227 184 166 164 214 211 137 139 180 22 184 151

1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY

181 153 166 211 178 215 151

4 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

191 157 170 153 181

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 #

201 201 149 192 184 147 180

Loser Match BB

140 159 213 225 215 168 145 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE

5 Loser Match B 4 3rd Place

159 201 149 135 186 194 210 171 192 169 197 131 201 184

0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

176 182 173 165 186 192 217 4th Place

6 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

174 187 150 169 158 152 188

1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 #

184 210 184 168 165 230 180

Loser Match CC

188 174 195 230 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA)

7 Loser Match C 6 5th Place

136 155 120 127 145 151 198 210 171 169 168 173 185 139

1 0 0 0.5 1 0 0 0 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

147 165 133 149 6th Place

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

152 127 178 159 135 135 115

1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 #

157 146 156 115 142 151

Loser Match DD

102 137 145 147 135 123 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA

9 Loser Match D 8 7th Place

178 116 137 177 201 148 193 141 171 170 139 178

1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG

123 148 151 115 135 151 8th Place

10 1 1 1 0 0.5 1 0 0

133 148 202 105 140 145

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 #

135 138 145 157 153 167 139

Loser Match EE

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE

11 Loser Match E # 9th Place

125 166 137 165 189 150 168

0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD

10th Place

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

 

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA

Match D  -   Lanes  3-4

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA)

SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

Match C  -   Lanes  11-12

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA)

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

Match DD  -   Lanes  15-16

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA)

Lanes  7-8

Lanes  13-14

Match BB  -   Lanes  7-8

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

Match B  -   Lanes  15-16

SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE

SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE0

Lanes  15-16

0

Final Standings

2nd Place

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY

First Round Second Round

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

Match A  -   Lanes  13-14

Position Round

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE

Match F  -   Lanes  

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA

Match E  -   Lanes  7-8

Match AA  -   Lanes  3-4

Match EE -   Lanes  11-12

Match CC  -   Lanes  13-14

Match FF  -   Lanes  

Lanes  3-4

Lanes  11-12



RED FLASH
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

5&6 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 980                       UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 717                  5&6 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 744                MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 957                

7&8 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 692                       DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 941                  7&8 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 914                UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 741                

11&12 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1,012                    SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 848                  11&12 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 896                ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 882                

13&14 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 839                       MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 722                  13&14 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 750                SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 933                

15&16 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 840                       ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 807                  15&16 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 952                MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 695                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

5&6 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 952                       MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 983                  5&6 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 785                DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 999                

7&8 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 744                       ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 935                  7&8 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 819                PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 709                

11&12 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 791                       MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 923                  11&12 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 911                MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 929                

13&14 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 772                       VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 898                  13&14 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 736                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 900                

15&16 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 937                       UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 780                  15&16 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 755                UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 810                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL 6 BAKER

5&6 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 667                       SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 791                  5&6 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 710                UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 693                

7&8 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 906                       VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 930                  7&8 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 970                MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 927                

11&12 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 893                       PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 812                  11&12 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 888                MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 837                

13&14 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 935                       DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 940                  13&14 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1,037            SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 1,019             

15&16 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 914                       UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 756                  15&16 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 710                MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 664                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 BAKER 10 BAKER

5&6 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 827                       SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 916                  5&6 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 814                MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 904                

7&8 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 865                       MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 640                  7&8 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 755                DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 992                

11&12 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 770                       UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 828                  11&12 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 957                SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 858                

13&14 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1,006                    VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 972                  13&14 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 791                MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 791               69-48

15&16 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 748                       DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 935                  15&16 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1,057            ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 911                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 BAKER N/A

5&6 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 718                       MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 811                  5&6

7&8 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 912                       UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 758                  7&8

11&12 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 887                       MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 808                  11&12

13&14 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 743                       MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 809                  13&14

15&16 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 872                       ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 799                  15&16

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 BAKER N/A

5&6 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 980                       VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 903                  5&6

7&8 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 890                       PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 674                  7&8

11&12 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 723                       MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 946                  11&12

13&14 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 925                       UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 819                  13&14

15&16 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 933                       UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 883                  15&16

0 0

0 0



RED FLASH
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

GAME 

7

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 SMALL, SHANNON DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 216 218 195 230 257 0 0 1,116 5 223.20

2 METCALFE, MARISSA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 194 256 256 170 178 0 0 1,054 5 210.80

3 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 208 258 200 184 200 0 0 1,050 5 210.00

4 SMITH, LILU VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 198 188 246 187 170 0 0 989 5 197.80

5 HILL, JOHNNA MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 185 196 188 233 176 0 0 978 5 195.60

6 NICHOLLS, SKYY SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 195 256 154 200 159 0 0 964 5 192.80

7 WASHINGTON, CHEYENNE MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 195 177 171 193 227 0 0 963 5 192.60

8 STRUBLE, MAIA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 197 182 180 191 201 0 0 951 5 190.20

9 BEAMAN, CARRINGTON MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 166 192 199 216 172 0 0 945 5 189.00

10 LEAL URIBE, TRISHELLE MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 200 178 189 160 209 0 0 936 5 187.20

11 SALDI, KIEARRA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 200 220 169 173 170 0 0 932 5 186.40

12 SHIRK, ALIZA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 178 195 191 199 155 0 0 918 5 183.60

13 GARVEY, BROOKELYN UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 187 173 216 190 152 0 0 918 5 183.60

14 ROWLEY, PAYTON VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 230 184 162 173 156 0 0 905 5 181.00

15 MAZZA, CHLOE PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 157 209 180 176 183 0 0 905 5 181.00

16 GAUGHAN, KAYLA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 190 147 174 205 174 0 0 890 5 178.00

17 SMITH, KIARA MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 154 171 193 169 198 0 0 885 5 177.00

18 LAUVER, KENNEDIE PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 126 188 215 194 147 0 0 870 5 174.00

19 COUGHENOUR, NATALIE UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 201 188 163 148 170 0 0 870 5 174.00

20 KEANE, MACKENZIE ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 173 185 168 178 155 0 0 859 5 171.80

21 JUSTICE, ABBY SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 182 152 189 165 170 0 0 858 5 171.60

22 KOEHLER, JACKIE SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 181 185 155 188 147 0 0 856 5 171.20

23 ULANDAY, RANELLE DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 187 215 214 213 0 0 829 4 207.25

24 MOSS, ERICA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 171 146 192 172 148 0 0 829 5 165.80

25 SEARCH, KATIE PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 160 146 202 144 156 0 0 808 5 161.60

26 BROADFOOT, SHANNON MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 182 196 146 136 140 0 0 800 5 160.00

27 COOK, BEATRICE UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 163 155 186 113 160 0 0 777 5 155.40

28 KISER, ANDREA MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 146 162 124 171 172 0 0 775 5 155.00

29 JONES, KAYLA MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 140 187 155 146 138 0 0 766 5 153.20

30 NEWLAND, SARAH UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 128 178 120 169 168 0 0 763 5 152.60

31 FISHER, CHLOE MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 143 171 112 151 179 0 0 756 5 151.20

32 WALES, ERIN UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 135 123 117 147 211 0 0 733 5 146.60

33 STUBER, DAPHNE SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 198 144 202 170 0 0 714 4 178.50

34 CARROLL, AYANNA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 122 0 189 191 189 0 0 691 4 172.75

35 WHITFIELD, ALEXIS UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 132 120 152 131 156 0 0 691 5 138.20

36 PALASIK, BRIANNA MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 149 148 164 113 116 0 0 690 5 138.00

37 SHULTZ, OLIVIA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 135 150 151 113 123 0 0 672 5 134.40

38 HARROVER, JAMIE UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 114 144 178 103 103 0 0 642 5 128.40

39 STRICKLAND, SABINE SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 152 146 0 178 139 0 0 615 4 153.75

40 WATT, REBECCA MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 102 114 121 124 129 0 0 590 5 118.00

41 BALEST, ALYSSA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 255 197 137 0 0 0 0 589 3 196.33

42 CALO, SIERRA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 0 197 180 195 0 0 572 3 190.67

43 FORCEY, ISABELLE PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 145 115 93 108 102 0 0 563 5 112.60

44 GLEIM, BRENNA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 182 179 0 0 181 0 0 542 3 180.67

45 PALAMARO, ISABELLA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 186 186 151 0 0 0 0 523 3 174.33

46 PATZ, JEN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 169 158 0 0 189 0 0 516 3 172.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

GAME 

7

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

47 MEADE, EMMA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 144 0 0 207 147 0 0 498 3 166.00

48 TIMM, SAMANTHA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 174 147 0 0 150 0 0 471 3 157.00

49 BENNETT , HAYDEN ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 160 166 136 0 0 0 462 3 154.00

50 WOOLEY, ALEXIS VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 194 184 0 0 378 2 189.00

51 FRATICELLI, IVANNA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 0 201 171 0 0 0 372 2 186.00

52 CHALMERS, PIPER MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 191 170 0 0 361 2 180.50

53 BROOKOVER, MORGAN DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 170 0 0 0 178 0 0 348 2 174.00

54 JOHNSON, JEWEL ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 187 156 0 0 0 0 343 2 171.50

55 KOTTKE, MIA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 191 151 0 0 0 342 2 171.00

56 MAXWELL, JANINE PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 104 114 0 0 121 0 0 339 3 113.00

57 VARELA, LEAH MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 171 155 0 0 0 0 0 326 2 163.00

58 SIEKIERSKI, EMMA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 0 160 164 0 0 0 324 2 162.00

59 BAKER, MARIBETH DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 173 148 0 0 0 0 0 321 2 160.50

60 KOEHLER, MONIQUE SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 138 0 149 0 0 0 0 287 2 143.50

61 SOSKO, MADDY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 0 0 122 122 0 0 0 244 2 122.00

62 LAWSON, ALEXANDRIA MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

63 JONES, MARISSA SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

64 EIBLE, ALLI VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

65 YARNALL, BREANNA PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

66 YARNALL, BROOKE PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

67 BRAKE, PEYTIN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

68 SALVIO, GIAVONNA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

69 GILL, EMMA MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

70 CUTRI, ALYSHA MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

71 LANE, MIKAYLA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

72 DIVEN, MORGAN PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

73 BODON, KAYLA MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

74 MCGAHAN, GIANNA MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

75 ALFORD, KATHERINE UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

76 WILSON, EKATERINA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

77

78

79



RED FLASH

        1 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA)

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

1       BENNETT , HAYDEN -           160          166          136        462      3            154.0 233             165           158           185           161           -           -           -           -           

1       CARROLL, AYANNA 122          -           189          191        691      4            172.8 171             181           158           148           190           -           -           -           -           

1       TIMM, SAMANTHA 174          147          -           -         471      3            157.0 181             172           162           213           188           -           -           -           -           

1       KEANE, MACKENZIE 173          185          168          178        859      5            171.8 230             196           173           166           183           -           -           -           -           

1       METCALFE, MARISSA 194          256          256          170        1,054   5            210.8 222             151           148           213           189           -           -           -           -           

1       MEADE, EMMA 144          -           -           207        498      3            166.0

1       JOHNSON, JEWEL -           187          156          -         343      2            171.5

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       Total 807          935          935          882        4,378   25          875.6 1,037          865           799           925           911           -           -           -           -           4,537              

1       Opponent Score 840          744          940          896        4,129   825.8 1,019          640           872           819           1,057        -           -           -           -           4,407              

1       Opponent MOR UPB DUQ VAL SVC MTA SVC UPG MSM -           -           -           -           

1       W/L L W L L 2 - 3 W W L W L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 3 - 2

1       

        2  DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        2 GLEIM, BRENNA 182          179          -           -         542      3            180.67 231             152           180           135           167           -           -           -           -           

        2 BROOKOVER, MORGAN 170          -           -           -         348      2            174.00 185             201           160           253           177           -           -           -           -           

        2 BAKER, MARIBETH 173          148          -           -         321      2            160.50 163             169           207           236           244           -           -           -           -           

        2 SMALL, SHANNON 216          218          195          230        1,116   5            223.20 199             211           172           154           175           -           -           -           -           

        2 SIEKIERSKI, EMMA -           -           160          164        324      2            162.00 192             202           168           202           229           -           -           -           -           

        2 ULANDAY, RANELLE -           187          215          214        829      4            207.25

        2 SALDI, KIEARRA 200          220          169          173        932      5            186.40

        2 FRATICELLI, IVANNA -           -           201          171        372      2            186.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 941          952          940          952        4,784   25          956.8 970             935           887           980           992           -           -           -           -           4,764              

        2 Opponent Score 692          983          935          695        4,090   818.0 927             748           808           903           755           -           -           -           -           4,141              

        2 Opponent PSA MSM SFP MTA MSM UPG MOR VAL UPB -           -           -           -           
        2 W/L W L W W 4 - 1 W W W W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 5 - 0
        2 

        3  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        3 WOOLEY, ALEXIS -           -           -           194        378      2            189.00 190             183           181           171           204           -           -           -           -           

        3 BRAKE, PEYTIN -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 178             216           167           155           196           -           -           -           -           

        3 SMITH, LILU 198          188          246          187        989      5            197.80 188             161           162           201           176           -           -           -           -           

        3 EIBLE, ALLI -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 147             223           160           190           187           -           -           -           -           

        3 ROWLEY, PAYTON 230          184          162          173        905      5            181.00 185             189           242           186           194           -           -           -           -           

        3 PATZ, JEN 169          158          -           -         516      3            172.00

        3 STRUBLE, MAIA 197          182          180          191        951      5            190.20

        3 KOTTKE, MIA -           -           191          151        342      2            171.00

        3 PALAMARO, ISABELLA 186          186          151          -         523      3            174.33

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 980          898          930          896        4,604   25          920.8 888             972           912           903           957           -           -           -           -           4,632              

        3 Opponent Score 717          772          906          882        4,013   802.6 837             1,006        758           980           858           -           -           -           -           4,439              

        3 Opponent UPB PSA MOR SFP MOR MSM UPG DUQ SVC -           -           -           -           
        3 W/L W W W W 5 - 0 W L W L W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 3 - 2
        3 

        4  MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        4 FISHER, CHLOE 143          171          112          151        756      5            151.20 149             91            172           152           161           -           -           -           -           

        4 LAWSON, ALEXANDRIA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 131             148           174           136           117           -           -           -           -           

        4 KISER, ANDREA 146          162          124          171        775      5            155.00 145             118           165           126           168           -           -           -           -           

        4 CUTRI, ALYSHA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 102             130           146           145           177           -           -           -           -           

        4 BROADFOOT, SHANNON 182          196          146          136        800      5            160.00 137             153           152           164           168           -           -           -           -           

        4 PALASIK, BRIANNA 149          148          164          113        690      5            138.00

        4 WATT, REBECCA 102          114          121          124        590      5            118.00

        4 GILL, EMMA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           48            -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 722          791          667          695        3,611   25          722.2 664             640           809           723           791           -           -           -           -           3,627              

        4 Opponent Score 839          923          791          952        4,405   881.0 710             865           743           946           791           -           -           -           -           4,055              

        4 Opponent UPG MOR SVC DUQ PSA SFP UPB MSM PSA -           -           -           -           
        4 W/L L L L L 0 - 5 L L W L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 4

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES



RED FLASH
        4 

        5  UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        5 GARVEY, BROOKELYN 187          173          216          190        918      5            183.60 134             196           154           170           144           -           -           -           -           

        5 WALES, ERIN 135          123          117          147        733      5            146.60 147             134           146           218           153           -           -           -           -           

        5 NEWLAND, SARAH 128          178          120          169        763      5            152.60 127             171           165           149           144           -           -           -           -           

        5 WHITFIELD, ALEXIS 132          120          152          131        691      5            138.20 134             201           143           154           197           -           -           -           -           

        5 SHULTZ, OLIVIA 135          150          151          113        672      5            134.40 151             126           135           192           117           -           -           -           -           

        5 WILSON, EKATERINA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 717          744          756          750        3,777   25          755.4 693             828           743           883           755           -           -           -           -           3,902              

        5 Opponent Score 980          935          914          933        4,517   903.4 710             770           809           933           992           -           -           -           -           4,214              

        5 Opponent VAL SFP MSM SVC UPG PSA MTA MOR DUQ -           -           -           -           
        5 W/L L L L L 1 - 4 L W L L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 4
        5 

        6 

 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - 

GREENSBURG 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        6 GAUGHAN, KAYLA 190          147          174          205        890      5            178.00 172             148           162           143           153           -           -           -           -           

        6 COOK, BEATRICE 163          155          186          113        777      5            155.40 140             157           160           154           193           -           -           -           -           

        6 LANE, MIKAYLA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 144             152           157           185           153           -           -           -           -           

        6 HARROVER, JAMIE 114          144          178          103        642      5            128.40 142             165           146           173           165           -           -           -           -           

        6 SALVIO, GIAVONNA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 112             126           133           164           150           -           -           -           -           

        6 COUGHENOUR, NATALIE 201          188          163          148        870      5            174.00

        6 ALFORD, KATHERINE -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 MOSS, ERICA 171          146          192          172        829      5            165.80

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 839          780          893          741        4,008   25          801.6 710             748           758           819           814           -           -           -           -           3,849              

        6 Opponent Score 722          937          812          914        4,195   839.0 693             935           912           925           904           -           -           -           -           4,369              

        6 Opponent MTA SVC PSA MSM UPB DUQ VAL SFP MOR -           -           -           -           
        6 W/L W L W L 2 - 3 W L L L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 4
        6 

        7  PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        7 YARNALL, BREANNA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 145             163           139           116           170           -           -           -           -           

        7 SOSKO, MADDY -           -           122          122        244      2            122.00 163             129           165           148           181           -           -           -           -           

        7 MAZZA, CHLOE 157          209          180          176        905      5            181.00 126             157           140           160           116           -           -           -           -           

        7 YARNALL, BROOKE -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 153             181           154           119           170           -           -           -           -           

        7 SEARCH, KATIE 160          146          202          144        808      5            161.60 123             140           120           131           154           -           -           -           -           

        7 LAUVER, KENNEDIE 126          188          215          194        870      5            174.00

        7 MAXWELL, JANINE 104          114          -           -         339      3            113.00

        7 FORCEY, ISABELLE 145          115          93            108        563      5            112.60

        7 DIVEN, MORGAN -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        7 DIVEN, MORGAN -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           69            -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 692          772          812          744        3,729   25          745.8 710             770           718           674           791           -           -           -           -           3,663              

        7 Opponent Score 941          898          893          957        4,508   901.6 664             828           811           890           791           -           -           -           -           3,984              

        7 Opponent DUQ VAL UPG MOR MTA UPB MSM SVC MTA -           -           -           -           
        7 W/L L L L L 0 - 5 W L L L W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 2 - 3
        7 

        8  MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        8 MCGAHAN, GIANNA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 208             220           182           176           162           -           -           -           -           

        8 LEAL URIBE, TRISHELLE 200          178          189          160        936      5            187.20 199             226           139           222           232           -           -           -           -           

        8 CHALMERS, PIPER -           -           -           191        361      2            180.50 184             194           195           171           205           -           -           -           -           

        8 CALO, SIERRA -           -           197          180        572      3            190.67 161             169           140           162           246           -           -           -           -           

        8 SHIRK, ALIZA 178          195          191          199        918      5            183.60 175             197           155           215           212           -           -           -           -           

        8 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA 208          258          200          184        1,050   5            210.00

        8 BALEST, ALYSSA 255          197          137          -         589      3            196.33

        8 VARELA, LEAH 171          155          -           -         326      2            163.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 1,012       983          914          914        4,752   25          950.4 927             1,006        811           946           1,057        -           -           -           -           4,747              

        8 Opponent Score 848          952          756          741        4,208   841.6 970             972           718           723           911           -           -           -           -           4,294              

        8 Opponent SVC DUQ UPB UPG DUQ VAL PSA MTA SFP -           -           -           -           
        8 W/L W W W W 5 - 0 L W W W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 4 - 1
        8 



RED FLASH

        9  SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        9 STRICKLAND, SABINE 152          146          -           178        615      4            153.75 207             172           138           172           200           -           -           -           -           

        9 KOEHLER, JACKIE 181          185          155          188        856      5            171.20 154             182           185           207           170           -           -           -           -           

        9 JONES, MARISSA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 223             179           198           209           170           -           -           -           -           

        9 NICHOLLS, SKYY 195          256          154          200        964      5            192.80 229             185           201           136           150           -           -           -           -           

        9 JUSTICE, ABBY 182          152          189          165        858      5            171.60 206             198           150           166           168           -           -           -           -           

        9 STUBER, DAPHNE -           198          144          202        714      4            178.50

        9 KOEHLER, MONIQUE 138          -           149          -         287      2            143.50

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        9 Total 848          937          791          933        4,294   25          858.8 1,019          916           872           890           858           -           -           -           -           4,555              

        9 Opponent Score 1,012       780          667          750        4,208   841.6 1,037          827           799           674           957           -           -           -           -           4,294              

        9 Opponent MSM UPG MTA UPB SFP MOR SFP PSA VAL -           -           -           -           
        9 W/L L W W W 3 - 2 L W W W L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 3 - 2
        9 

      10  MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

      10 BEAMAN, CARRINGTON 166          192          199          216        945      5            189.00 159             141           183           222           192           -           -           -           -           

      10 SMITH, KIARA 154          171          193          169        885      5            177.00 163             197           166           187           145           -           -           -           -           

      10 WASHINGTON, CHEYENNE 195          177          171          193        963      5            192.60 175             136           137           201           170           -           -           -           -           

      10 JONES, KAYLA 140          187          155          146        766      5            153.20 159             171           143           195           183           -           -           -           -           

      10 HILL, JOHNNA 185          196          188          233        978      5            195.60 181             182           179           128           214           -           -           -           -           

      10 BODON, KAYLA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 BODON, KAYLA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 BODON, KAYLA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 BODON, KAYLA -           -           -            , -       -         0.00

      10 BODON, KAYLA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

      10 Total 840          923          906          957        4,537   25          907.4 837             827           808           933           904           -           -           -           -           4,309              

      10 Opponent Score 807          791          930          744        4,201   840.2 888             916           887           883           814           -           -           -           -           4,388              

      10 Opponent SFP MTA VAL PSA VAL SVC DUQ UPB UPG -           -           -           -           
      10 W/L W W L W 3 - 2 L L L W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 2 - 3
      10 



RED FLASH :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 970 927 0 0 5 194.0

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 935 748 0 0 5 187.0

Baker Match 03 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 887 808 0 0 5 177.4

Baker Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 980 903 0 0 5 196.0

Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 992 755 0 0 5 198.4

Trad Match 01 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 1 0 941 692 0 0 5 188.2

Trad Match 02 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 952 983 0 0 5 190.4

Trad Match 03 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 940 935 0 0 5 188.0

Trad Match 04 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 952 695 0 0 5 190.4

Trad Match 05 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 1 0 999 785 0 0 5 199.8

xRND 1 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,399 1,310 7 199.9

xRND 2 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 673 547 4 168.3

xRND 3 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,381 1,024 7 197.3

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY Total 12 1 13,001 11,112 0 0 68 191.2

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 837 888 0 0 5 167.4

Baker Match 02 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 827 916 0 0 5 165.4

Baker Match 03 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 808 887 0 0 5 161.6

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 933 883 0 0 5 186.6

Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 904 814 0 0 5 180.8

Trad Match 01 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 840 807 0 0 5 168.0

Trad Match 02 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 923 791 0 0 5 184.6

Trad Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 906 930 0 0 5 181.2

Trad Match 04 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 1 0 957 744 0 0 6 159.5

Trad Match 05 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 911 929 0 0 5 182.2

xRND 1 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 1,178 1,234 7 168.3

xRND 2 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 787 594 4 196.8

xRND 3 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 1,215 1,321 7 173.6

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 6 7 12,026 11,738 0 0 69 174.3

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE Baker Match 01 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 0 1 664 710 0 0 5 132.8

Baker Match 02 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 640 865 0 0 5 128.0

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 809 743 0 0 5 161.8

Baker Match 04 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 723 946 0 0 5 144.6

Baker Match 05 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 0 1 791 791 48 69 5 158.2

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 1 722 839 0 0 5 144.4

Trad Match 02 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 791 923 0 0 5 158.2

Trad Match 03 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 667 791 0 0 5 133.4

Trad Match 04 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 695 952 0 0 5 139.0

Trad Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 736 900 0 0 5 147.2

xRND 1 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 0 1 873 957 6 145.5

xRND 2  0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 547 673 4 136.8

xRND 3 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 1,100 1,034 7 157.1

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE Total 2 11 9,758 11,124 48 69 67 145.6

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 927 970 0 0 5 185.4



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY Baker Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,006 972 0 0 5 201.2

Baker Match 03 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 1 0 811 718 0 0 5 162.2

Baker Match 04 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 946 723 0 0 5 189.2

Baker Match 05 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,057 911 0 0 5 211.4

Trad Match 01 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 1 0 1,012 848 0 0 5 202.4

Trad Match 02 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 983 952 0 0 5 196.6

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 914 756 0 0 5 182.8

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 914 741 0 0 5 182.8

Trad Match 05 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 929 911 0 0 5 185.8

xRND 1 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,310 1,399 7 187.1

xRND 2 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,351 1,255 7 193.0

xRND 3 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,024 1,381 7 146.3

MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY Total 10 3 13,184 12,537 0 0 71 185.7

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA Baker Match 01 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 710 664 0 0 5 142.0

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 0 1 770 828 0 0 5 154.0

Baker Match 03 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 718 811 0 0 5 143.6

Baker Match 04 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 674 890 0 0 5 134.8

Baker Match 05 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 791 791 69 48 5 158.2

Trad Match 01 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 692 941 0 0 5 138.4

Trad Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 772 898 0 0 5 154.4

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 1 812 893 0 0 5 162.4

Trad Match 04 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 744 957 0 0 5 148.8

Trad Match 05 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 709 819 0 0 5 141.8

xRND 1 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 957 873 6 159.5

xRND 2 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 823 789 6 137.2

xRND 3 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 992 867 6 165.3

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA Total 5 8 10,164 11,021 69 48 68 149.5

SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE Baker Match 01 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 1,019 1,037 0 0 5 203.8

Baker Match 02 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 916 827 0 0 5 183.2

Baker Match 03 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 872 799 0 0 5 174.4

Baker Match 04 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 1 0 890 674 0 0 5 178.0

Baker Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 858 957 0 0 5 171.6

Trad Match 01 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 848 1,012 0 0 5 169.6

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 937 780 0 0 5 187.4

Trad Match 03 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 791 667 0 0 5 158.2

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 933 750 0 0 5 186.6

Trad Match 05 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 785 999 0 0 5 157.0

xRND 1 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,234 1,178 7 176.3

xRND 2 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,291 1,265 7 184.4

xRND 3 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,245 1,254 7 177.9

SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE Total 9 4 12,619 12,199 0 0 71 177.7

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) Baker Match 01 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 1 0 1,037 1,019 0 0 5 207.4

Baker Match 02 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 865 640 0 0 5 173.0

Baker Match 03 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 799 872 0 0 5 159.8

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 925 819 0 0 5 185.0

Baker Match 05 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 911 1,057 0 0 5 182.2

Trad Match 01 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 807 840 0 0 5 161.4

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 935 744 0 0 5 187.0

Trad Match 03 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 935 940 0 0 5 187.0

Trad Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 882 896 0 0 5 176.4



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) Trad Match 05 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 1 0 819 709 0 0 5 163.8

xRND 1 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 852 955 5 170.4

xRND 2 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 1,265 1,291 7 180.7

xRND 3 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,321 1,215 7 188.7

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) Total 6 7 12,353 11,997 0 0 69 179.0

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 1 693 710 0 0 5 138.6

Baker Match 02 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 1 0 828 770 0 0 5 165.6

Baker Match 03 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 0 1 743 809 0 0 5 148.6

Baker Match 04 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 883 933 0 0 5 176.6

Baker Match 05 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 755 992 0 0 5 151.0

Trad Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 717 980 0 0 5 143.4

Trad Match 02 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 744 935 0 0 5 148.8

Trad Match 03 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 756 914 0 0 5 151.2

Trad Match 04 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 750 933 0 0 5 150.0

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 810 755 0 0 5 162.0

xRND 1 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 1 1,001 1,032 7 143.0

xRND 2 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 0 1 789 823 6 131.5

xRND 3 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 0 1 1,034 1,100 7 147.7

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD Total 2 11 10,503 11,686 0 0 70 150.0

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 710 693 0 0 5 142.0

Baker Match 02 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 748 935 0 0 5 149.6

Baker Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 758 912 0 0 5 151.6
Baker Match 04 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 819 925 0 0 5 163.8

Baker Match 05 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 814 904 0 0 5 162.8

Trad Match 01 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 839 722 0 0 5 167.8

Trad Match 02 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 780 937 0 0 5 156.0

Trad Match 03 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 1 0 893 812 0 0 5 178.6

Trad Match 04 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 741 914 0 0 5 148.2

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 0 1 755 810 0 0 5 151.0

xRND 1 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 1,032 1,001 7 147.4

xRND 2 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 594 787 4 148.5

xRND 3 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 0 1 867 992 6 144.5

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG Total 4 9 10,350 11,344 0 0 67 154.5

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 888 837 0 0 5 177.6

Baker Match 02 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 972 1,006 0 0 5 194.4

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 912 758 0 0 5 182.4

Baker Match 04 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 903 980 0 0 5 180.6

Baker Match 05 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 1 0 957 858 0 0 5 191.4

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 980 717 0 0 5 196.0

Trad Match 02 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - ALTOONA 1 0 898 772 0 0 5 179.6

Trad Match 03 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 930 906 0 0 5 186.0

Trad Match 04 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 896 882 0 0 5 179.2

Trad Match 05 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 900 736 0 0 5 180.0

xRND 1 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 955 852 5 191.0

xRND 2 MOUNT ST. MARYS UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,255 1,351 7 179.3

xRND 3 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 1,254 1,245 7 179.1

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 12,700 11,900 0 0 69 184.1

Grand Total 65 65 116,658 116,658 117 117 689 169.3
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